Don’t let
summer fly by....

Take a class this summer at Harper College
so you can get ahead next fall.

* Flexible start dates: June 4 and June 25

* Four-week, five-week and eight-week classes

* Internet and teleweb courses

Many of the classes you need
to go forward with your
education and your life

13 Harper College

GoForward"®




HOW TO ENROLL FOR SUMMER 2007

Apply 2y Register
e Apply online or call 847.925.6707. » Register online at harpercollege.edu

e Choose your classes ¢ Register In-Person May 25-June 6, 2007
Building A, Room 213
e Harper’s online course search allows you Monday through Thursday:
to search for classes by: 8am. -6 p.m.
* Class Format Friday: 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
(Internet, Independent study, etc.)
® Subject
¢ Course Number or Range
e | ocation

* Day of Week (Note there are no Friday
or Saturday classes during the summer)

¢ Time of Day

e Keyword Search

® Open Courses

For more information, call: 847.925.6707 For more information, call: 847.925.6500

Pay Your Tuition

e Tuition and fees for students
registering through May 7
are due by 6 p.m. on May 8, 2007.

» Tuition and fees for students
registering May 8 through the
end of the summer term are due
by close of the next business day
following your registration.

For more information, call: 847.925.6880

Visit harpercollege.edu to search the course schedule, apply, register
and learn about financial aid opportunities. Or call 847.925.6707.

Questions about choosing your summer courses? Call the Center for New Students, 847.925.6208.




Welcome to SUIMITEr at Harper College.
We have many convenient course offerings this summer. This is just an overview.

Don’t let summer fly by...apply and register now!

Harper offers courses that will fulfill your general education requirements — no matter what college or university you attend.
Taking a class this summer will reduce your class load so you can concentrate on other things next fall.

For the latest, most complete information about summer classes, visit harpercollege.edu or call:
Admissions Outreach, 847.925.6707, to apply or learn more about summer classes.
Center for New Students, 847.925,6208, for new students who have questions about selecting summer courses.
Office of Scholarships and Financial Assistance, 847.925.6248, for information about summer financial aid options.
Registrar's Office, 847.925.6500, for questions about the registration process.

Course Course Title Credits Course Course Title Credits
FOUR-WEEK CLASSES: JUNE 4 - JUNE 28 FIVE-WEEK CLASSES: MAY 21 - JUNE 21
Day Classes Day Classes
BIO101  BIOLOGY SURVEY 3.0 AST101  INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY 4.0
ECO211 MICROECONOMICS 3.0 BIO101  BIOLOGY SURVEY 3.0
FAS100 INDUSTRIAL SEWING METHODS 3.0 BIO136  INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN DISEASE 3.0
HST111  AMERICAN EXPERIENCE TO 1877 3.0 CIS100  COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3.0
NUR210 PHYSICAL ASSESSMENT 1.0 ENG101 COMPOSITION 3.0
PSC101 AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0 HSC105 INTRO TO HEALTH CARE TODAY 20
SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0 MKT245 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 3.0
Late Aft d Evenina Cl MTH165 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4.0
ate Afternoon and Evening Classes PED205  HEALTH 2.0
CASINE  WORD2003 18 SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0
CAS115 EXCEL 2003 1.0
CAS125 ACCESS 2003 1.0 Late Afternoon and Evening Classes
CAS215 ADVANCED EXCEL 2003 1.0 MGT111 INTRO TO BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 3.0
NUR210 PHYSICAL ASSESSMENT 1.0 MGT280 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 3.0
PED105 BASKETBALL 0.5 RDG090 FUNDAMENTALS OF READING 3.0
PED152 GOLF 05 SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0
PED158 TENNIS 0.5
PSC101 AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0
PST104 BEGINNING FLORAL DESIGN 3.0 FIVE"WEEK CLASSES: JUNE 25 = JULY 26
SPE101 FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0 Day Classes
AST101  INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY 4.0
¥ . ” BIO103  MAN AND ENVIRONMENT 3.0
FOUR-WEEK CLASSES: JUNE 18 - JULY 12 BIO136 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN DISEASE 3.0
Day Classes CIS100 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3.0
BIO103 MAN AND ENVIRONMENT 3.0 ECO212 MACROECONOMICS 3.0
PSC101 AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0 ENG102 COMPOSITION 3.0
Late Afternoon and Evening Classes ggg::’; afg;;%nggémagfggfmpw g'g
BIO101 BIOLOGY SURVEY 3.0 MKT217 ADVERTISING 3.0
BIO103 MAN AND ENVIRONMENT 3.0 MTHO70 PLANE GEOMETRY 3.0
SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0 MTH101 QUANTITATIVE LITERACY 4.0
PED207 HUMAN SEXUALITY 2.0
2 PSY101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3.0
FOUR-WEEK CLASSES: JULY 2 - JULY 26 SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0
Day Classes SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0
BIO105 HEREDITY,EVOLUTION AND CULTURE 3.0 Late Afternoon and Evening Classes
ECO212 MACROECONOMICS 3.0
BIO103  MAN AND ENVIRONMENT 3.0
FAS113  ADV INDUSTRIAL SEWING METHODS 3.0
MGT270 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 3.0
PSC101 AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0 RDG0S9  DEVELOEMENTAL READING 30
SPE101  FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0 i
Late Afternoon and Evening Classes
BIO105 HEREDITY,EVOLUTION AND CULTURE 3.0
HST111  AMERICAN EXPERIENCE TO 1877 3.0
PED152 GOLF 0.5
PED158 TENNIS 0.5

This is just an overview of Harper’s summer classes. Visit harpercollege.edu for the latest information.



INTERNET AND TELEWEB COURSES - SUMMER 2007
Harper College Distance Learning Classes, including Internet and Teleweb often require an orientation or other classroom meeting. For complete information, search the
Web course schedule for your class at harpercollege.edu and click on the comments section of your course. Call 847.925.6707 for additional information.

Course  Course Title Credits Course  Course Title Credits
5/21-6/20 6/04-7/26 (continued)
CIS100 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3.0 NET201 Help Desk/soft Skills 3.0
MCM120 INTRO TO MASS COMMUNICATION 3.0 NET221  Wireless Netwrk (wireless#) 3.0
5/21-6/21 NET231 Windows Scripting 3.0
MGT111 Intro To Business Organization 3.0 NETZSG, * Lo sfele cripikay a8
MGT270 Principles Of Management 3.0 :g ::; E:ﬁ: g:c“zztry“'“g g-g
MRTAS TYnpat Gl anerg 2 ET261 Windows Server Administration 3.0
5/21-7/12 NET262 Windows Network Administration 3.0
SPA101  Spanish 0.0 NET263 Windows Directory Serv Admin 3.0
NET270 Cisco Networking (ccna) 3.0
gé%g 1 26“h:acroeconomic5 3.0 NET280 Netwrk Secrty Fund/security+ 3.0
b NET281 Networking Systems Security 3.0
5/22-7/10 NET282 Network Defense/countermeasure 3.0
PED205 Drugs In Our Gulture 2.0 NET283 Ethical Hacking 3.0
PED207 Human Sexuality 20 PED203 Health 3.0
SCM120 Production Control Concepts 3.0 MCM141 Basic News Editing 3.0
MGT150 Business Math 3.0
6/04-7/26 MGT265 Human Resources Management 3.0
ACC102 Intro To Managerial Accounting 3.0 MKT245  Principles Of Marketing 3.0
ATE105  Architectural Cad | 3.0 PSY101  Introduction To Psychology 3.0
CAS105 Word 2003 10 PSY216 Child Psychology | 3.0
CAS115  Excel 2003 1.0 PSY230 Abnormal Psychology 3.0
CAS125 Access 2003 1.0 PSY245  Industrial/organizational Psy 3.0
CAS135 Powsrpaint 2003 10 SPA210  Intro Modern Spanish Literatre 3.0
CAS160  Microsoft Office 2003 8.0 WEB101 Internet Fundamentals 1.0
CAS160  Microsoft Office 2003 34 WEB150 Web Development | 3.0
CAS160 Microsoft Office 2003 3.0 WEB150 Web Development | 3.0
CAS175  Publisher 2003 3.0 WEB240 E-commerce Development 3.0
CAS215 Advanced Excel 2003 1.0
CAS225 Advanced Access 2003 1.0 6/05-7/26
6/04-7/26 CIS100  Computer Fundamentals 3.0
CIS100  Computer Fundamentals 3.0 6/11-7/26
CIS101  Intro To Comp Info Systems 3.0 MGT115 Intro To International Business 3.0
CIS143  Intro To Database Systems 3.0 MKT260 International Marketing 3.0
g!5243 Database Administration 3.0 6/12-7/26
IS244  Database Design/implementation 3.0 .
o P emp'gem | o PSY106 Practical Psychology 3.0
ECO200 Introduction To Economics 3.0 6/13-7/26
ECO211 Microeconomics 3.0 PSY106 Practical Psychology 3.0
EC0O212 Macroeconomics 3.0
EDU250 Intro To Technology/education 3.0 6/14-7/26 )
ENG101 Composition 3.0 PSY106 Practical Psychalogy 3.0
ENG101 Composition 3.0 6/18-7/26
GEG100 Cultural Geog TaGPhV 3.0 MGT165 International Management 3.0
GEG101 World/regional Geography 3.0
GEG101 World/regional Geography 3.0 6/25-7/26
GEG103 The Developing World 3.0 MCM120 Intro To Mass Communication 3.0
HSC213 Legal/ethical Issues Hith Care 2.0 MGT111 Intro To Business Organization 3.0
NET100 Introduction To Windows 1.0 MGT254 Small Business Formation 3.0
NET101  Windows Xp Professional 3.0 MGT270 Principles Of Management 3.0
NET106 Introduction To Linux 3.0 6/26-7/26
NETTI1 A+ Hardwars 3.0 CIS100  Computer Fundamentals 3.0
NET112 A+ Operating System Tech 3.0 ECO212 Macroeconomics 3.0
NET121  Introduction To Networking 3.0 GEG101 World/regional Geography 3.0
NET122 internet Protocols 5.0 SPA205  Spanish Intensive Oral Practice 3.0
NET141  Linux Administration 3.0
NET161 Windows Client Administration 3.0 7/02-7/26
NET171 Cisco Networking Basics 3.0 MCM130 Introduction To Journalism 3.0
NET172 Cisco Routers/routing Basics 3.0 MKT245 Principles Of Marketing 3.0
NET173 Cisco Switch Basics/inter Rout 3.0 7/04-8/22
NET174 Cisco Wan Technologies 3.0 SCM121 Elementary Spanish | 40

This is just an overview of Harper's summer classes. Visit harpercollege.edu for the latest information.



EIGHT-WEEK COURSES JUNE 4

Course

Course Title

Day Classes

ACC101
ACC102
ACC213
ANT101
ANT202
ART105
ART110
ART114
ART121
ART132
ART261
ART291
ART296
AST101
ATE105
ATE106
BIO101
BIO110
BIO130
BIO135
BIO136
BIO140
BIO160
BIO161
CAS160
CHM100
CHM121
CHM122
CHM201
CHM205
Cis100
Cis101
CNA101
CRJ101
CRJ205
CsC121
DHY119
DHY151
DHY269
DHY270
DIT101
ECO211
ECO212
ENG100
ENG101
ENG102
ENG130
ENG222
ESL008
ESLO009
ESLO18
ESL024
ESLO28
ESL038
ESLO039
ESL053
ESLO57
ESL058
ESLO59
ESLO73
ESLO75
FAS245
FIS200

INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRO TO MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS
INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY
CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO ARTS

DRAWING |

INTRODUCTION TO FILM

DESIGN |

HISTORY OF ART il

PAINTING STUDIO

CERAMICS STUDIO

SCULPTURE STUDIO
INTRODUCTORY ASTRONOMY
ARCHITECTURAL CAD |
ARCHITECTURAL CAD Il

BIOLOGY SURVEY

PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY

INTRC HUMAN ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN DISEASE
GENERAL ZOOLOGY

HUMAN ANATOMY

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

MICROSOFT OFFICE 2003
CHEMISTRY FOR HEALTH SCIENCES
GENERAL CHEMISTRY |

GENERAL CHEMISTRY II

BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

INTRO TO COMP INFO SYSTEMS
NURSING ASSISTANT TRAINING
INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE
JUVENILE JUSTICE

COMPUTER SCIENCE |

ORAL HLTH MGT/SPCL NEED POPULT
CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE Il
SCIENCE OF DENTAL MATERIALS
DENTAL MATERIALS LAB TECHNQS
FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION
MICROECONOMICS
MACROECONOMICS

COMPOSITION

COMPOSITION

COMPOSITION

BUSINESS WRITING

WRITING POETRY

ESL: GRAMMAR REVIEW |

ESL: GRAMMAR REVIEW I

ESL: CONVERSATION |

ESL: READING AND WRITING |

ESL: CONVERSATION i

ESL: CONVERSATION Iil

ESL: CONVERSATION IV

ESL: READING Il

ESL: READING IV

ESL: SPELLING STRATEGIES

ESL: CONVERSATION V

ESL: READING V

ESL: CONVERSATION VI

WEAVING

FIRE SERVICE INTERNSHIP

Credits

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
20
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

Course

Course Title

Day Classes (continued)

FSM109
GEG101
GEG103
GEG111
GEG112
GEO101
GER102
GRA101
GRA103
GRA113
GRA130
HSC104
HSC105
HSC107
HSC112
HST105
HST111
HST112
HST141
HST142
HST210
HST212
HST214
HST261
HUM101
HUM102
HUM103
HUM105
HUM120
IND100
IND103
JPN102
LIT105
LIT112
LIT115
LiT208
LIT219
LIT231
MGT111
MKT245
MOA145
MOA150
MTHO51
MTHO52
MTHO53
MTHO54
MTHO055
MTHO60
MTHO67
MTHO68
MTHO70
MTHO80
MTH101
MTH103
MTH103
MTH124
MTH134
MTH140
MTH165
MTH200
MTH201
MTH202
MTH212

INTRO TO FOOD PREP/PRODUCTION
WORLD/REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY
THE DEVELOPING WORLD
PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY

PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY LABORATORY
PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

ELEMENTARY GERMAN I
INTRO/GRAPHIC ARTS TECHNOLOGY
DIGITAL IMAGING |

DIGITAL IMAGING Il

INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY
HEALTH CARE TECH/INFORMATICS
INTRO TO HEALTH CARE TODAY
BASIC HEALTH CARE SKILLS
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

GREAT IDEAS/WORLD CIVILZATIONS
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE TO 1877
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE SINCE 1877
HISTORY WESTERN CIV TO 1650
HISTORY WESTERN CIV SINCE 1650
WOMEN: THE AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
RECENT AMERICAN HSTRY/1945-80
AFRICAN-AMERICAN HISTORY
AMERICAN CIVIL WAR 1848-1865
INTRO TO WESTERN CULTURE |
INTRO TO WESTERN CULTURE I
ASIAN AND AFRICAN HUMANITIES
GREAT IDEAS/WORLD CIVILZATIONS
CLASSICAL MYTHOLOGY

INTERIOR DESIGN THEORY
FURNITURE HISTORY

ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I

POETRY

LITERATURE AND FILM

FICTION

NON-WESTERN LITERATURE
CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

ENGLISH LITERATURE TO 1800
INTRO TO BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

HEALTH CARE RECORDS MGT

MATH APPLICATIONS/HEALTH CARE
ARITHMETIC OF WHOLE NUMBERS
ARITH OF FRACTIONS/DECIMALS
ARITH/RATO,PROP,PERCNT,MEASUR
GRAPHS,GEOMETRY/SIGNED NUMBERS
BASIC MATHEMATICS
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS |
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS 1A
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS 1B
PLANE GEOMETRY

FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS |l
QUANTITATIVE LITERACY

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

FINITE MATHEMATICS

CALCULUS FOR SOCIAL SCIENTISTS
PRECALCULUS

ELEMENTARY STATISTICS
CALCULUS W/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY |
CALCULUS W/ANLYTIC GEOMETRY Il
CALC W/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY IlI
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

Credits

0.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
20
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

This is just an overview of Harper’'s summer classes. Visit harpercollege.edu for the latest information.



EIGHT-WEEK COURSES JUNE 4

Course Course Title Credits Course Course Title Credits
Day Classes (continued) Late Afternoon and Evening Classes (continued)
MUS101 FUNDAMENTALS OF MUSIC THEORY 3.0 DIVi01 EXPLORING DIVERSITY IN THE US 2.0
MUS103 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3.0 DMS202 INTRODUCTION TO ULTRASOUND 3.0
MUS112 THEORY OF MUSIC II 3.0 ECE102 CHILD DEVELOPMENT | 3.0
MUS116 AURAL SKILLS Il 1.0 ECE115 PRIN OF EARLY CHILD CURRICULUM 3.0
MUS166 CLASS PIANO Il 2.0 ECE210 CREATIVE ACTIVITIES/YNG CHILD 3.0
PED119  PILATES 1.0 ECE219 STUDENTS W/DISABILITIES SCHOOL 3.0
PED122 YOGAI 1.0 ECE226 OBSERV/GUIDANCE OF YNG CHILD 3.0
PED140 HIPS, ABS, THIGHS 0.5 ECO211 MICROECONOMICS 3.0
PED201 STANDARD FIRST AID 3.0 ECO212 MACROECONOMICS 3.0
PED203 HEALTH 3.0 EDU201 INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION 40
PED207 HUMAN SEXUALITY 2.0 EDU211 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 20
PHI101  CRITICAL THINKING 3.0 ELT110  INTRODUCTORY ELECTRONICS 3.0
PHI105 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 3.0 ELT111 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES/CIRCUITS 2.0
PHI115 ETHICS 3.0 ELT130 FLUID POWER 2.0
PHI205 RELIGIONS OF THE WORLD 3.0 ELT142 ELECTRICAL WIRING 3.0
PHS111  INTRO TO PHYSICAL SCIENCE 4.0 ELT143 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL WIRING 3.0
PHS112 EXPLORING THE EARTH/UNIVERSE 4.0 ENG101 COMPOSITION 3.0
PHY122 INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS II 5.0 ENG102 COMPOSITION 3.0
PSC101  AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0 ENG130 BUSINESS WRITING 2.0
PSY101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3.0 ESLO08 ESL: GRAMMAR REVIEW | 2.0
PSY107 HUMANISTIC PSYCHOLOGY 2.0 ESLO09 ESL: GRAMMAR REVIEW Il 40
PSY228 PSY OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 3.0 ESLO18  ESL: CONVERSATION | 2.0
PSY230 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 3.0 ESLO24 ESL: READING AND WRITING | 40
RAD201 RADIOLOGIC CLINICAL EDU Ii 40 ESL028 ESL: CONVERSATION Il 2.0
RAD211 RADIOLOGIC CLINICAL EDU V 5.0 ESLO34 ESL: READING Il 2.0
SOC101 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 3.0 ESL038 ESL: CONVERSATION il 2.0
SOC235 RACE AND ETHNICITY 3.0 ESLO39 ESL: CONVERSATION IV 40
SPA101  ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 4.0 ESLO53 ESL: READING Ili 2.0
SPA102 ELEMENTARY SPANISH Ii 4.0 ESLO57 ESL: READING IV 2.0
SPA201  INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 40 ESLO58 ESL: SPELLING STRATEGIES 4.0
SPE101  FUND OF SPEEGH COMMUNICATION 3.0 ESLO50 ESL: CONVERSATION V 2.0
SPE102 ADVANCED PUBLIC SPEAKING 3.0 ESLO73 ESL: READING V 40

- ESLO75 ESL: CONVERSATION Vi 4.0
Late Afternoon and Evening Classes FAN101 ELEMENTARY FRENCH | 20
ACC101 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4.0 i INTRESUEE FRENE e
Qgg;?f gLEﬁETsOsMLimGER'AL ACCOUNTING g'g FSM114 FOOD STANDARDS AND SANITATION 3.0
Sl TR GEGIOT WORLOIREGONAL GEOGRAPHY 10
ANIZOZ | CHCTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY =0 GEG112 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY LABORATORY 4.0
ART105 INTRODUCTION TO ARTS 3.0 GERIDT L EMENTARY GERRIAN 4
ATE105 ~ ARCHITECTURAL CAD | 3.0 GER201 INTERMEDIATE GERMAN 3.0
ATE106  ARCHITECTURAL CAD I 0.0 GRA112 DIGITAL ILLUSTRATION | 3.0
BiO101  BIOLOGY SURVEY 4.0 GRA120 GRAPHIC DESIGN | 3.0
BIO110  PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY 40 Sl oo s G LU X
BIO135  INTRO HUMAN ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY 0.0 ey AT R R A OE on
BIO136  INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN DISEASE 2.0 HSC104 HEALTH CARE TECH/INFORMATICS 2.0
BIO160  HUMAN ANATOMY 3.0 HSC105 INTRO TO HEALTH CARE TODAY 20
BICHGD . HUMANANNIOMY o HSC112 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 2.0
CAS160 MICROSOFT OFFICE 2003 40 et < PEARASEL BY g
CIVI10 GAREER DEVELOPMENT ) HST111 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE TO 1877 3.0
GHM100 - CHEMISTRY FOR HEALTH SCIENGES %9 HST112 AMERICAN EXPERIENCE SINCE 1877 40
CHM110 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 5.0 HST5] HSTORvVGE LATRl ANERICA o
CHM121 QENERAL CHEMISTRY | e HST141 HISTORY WESTERN CIV TO 1650 40
CHM122 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il 34 HST142 HISTORY WESTERN CIV SINCE 1650 3.0
CHM201 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 3.0 Pk Syl e s il g
CIS100 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 3.0 LMot I OrTe WESTER GUETIHE] b
CIS101  INTRO TO COMP INFO SYSTEMS 3.0 FLINHA SORAEN AR AR ST i
CIS106  COMPUTER LOGIC/PROGRAM TECH 40 i b celgtob el S
CiS166: G+ PROGRAMMING | 2.0 JPN101  ELEMENTARY JAPANESE | 3.0
CIS168  JAVA PROGRAMMING | 1.0 NeitE: FOETRY 0
CIS220 MICROSOFT VISTA 3.0 L Az
CiS220 - OFFICE 2007 NEW FEATURES a6 MGT111 INTRO TO BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 40
CRJ101  INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE 4.0 MGT211 INTERNSHIP IN SMALL BUSINESS 3.0
CRJ210 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINOLOGY 3.0 BitTaaE | ARSLIED GEREA ST &n
CSC121 COMPUTER SCIENCE | 2.0

This is just an overview of Harper’s summer classes. Visit harpercollege.edu for the latest information.



EIGHT-WEEK COURSES JUNE 4

Course

MGT270
MNT110
MNT115
MNT125
MTHO55
MTHO60
MTHO70
MTHO80
MTH101
MTH103
MTH124
MTH134
MTH140
MTH165
MTH200
MTH201
MTH202
MTH203
MTH212
MUS102
MUS165
MUS167
PED106
PED120
PED149
PED163
PED163
PED178
PED179
PHI105
PHIT15
PHI205
PHS101
PHY121
PLS102
PLS105
PLS205
PSC101
PSC220
PSC260
PST101
PSY101
PSY216
PSY217
PSY225
PSY228
SGN101
SGN102
SGN103
SGN202
SOC101
s0c215
SPA101
SPA102
SPA201
SPA202
SPA205
SPE101
SPE180
SPE181
SPE182
SPE183

Course Title Credits
Late Afternoon and Evening Classes (continued)
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 2.0
BASIC WELDING 2.0
BASIC CARPENTRY 3.0
BASIC PLUMBING 4.0
BASIC MATHEMATICS 4.0
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS | 3.0
PLANE GEOMETRY 4.0
FOUNDATIONS OF MATHEMATICS |1 4.0
QUANTITATIVE LITERACY 3.0
COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3.0
FINITE MATHEMATICS 4.0
CALCULUS FOR SOCIAL SCIENTISTS 4.0
PRECALCULUS 4.0
ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 5.0
CALCULUS W/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY | 4.0
CALCULUS W/ANLYTIC GEOMETRY I 3.0
CALC W/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY Il 3.0
LINEAR ALGEBRA 3.0
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 2.0
INTRO TO ELECTRN/COMPUTR MUSIC 20
CLASS PIANO | 1.0
CLASS GUITAR 1.0
WEIGHT TRAINING--OLYMPIC/POWER 1.0
TOUCH FOOTBALL 0.5
PRESCRIBED EXERCISES 0.5
CARDIO KICKBOXING 1.0
STEP CARDIO 1.0
JUDO, SELF-DEFENSE/BEGINNING 3.0
JUDO, SELF-DEFENSE/ADVANCED 3.0
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 3.0
ETHICS 3.0
RELIGIONS OF THE WORLD 5.0
PHYSICAL SCIENCE SURVEY 3.0
INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS | 3.0
FUND OF LEGAL RESEARCH 3.0
FAMILY LAW 3.0
CONTRACT LAW 3.0
AMERICAN POLITICS/GOVERNMENT 3.0
STATE/LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN U.S. 4.0
MIDDLE EASTERN POLITICS 3.0
WOODY PLANTS 3.0
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3.0
CHILD PSYCHOLOGY | 3.0
ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY 3.0
THEORIES OF PERSONALITY 4.0
PSY OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 4.0
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE | 3.0
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE Il 3.0
FINGERSPELL/NUMBER SYSTMS/ASL 3.0
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE IV 3.0
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 4.0
INTRO TO SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 4.0
ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 4.0
ELEMENTARY SPANISH Il 4.0
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 3.0
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 3.0
SPANISH INTENSIVE ORAL PRACTCE 3.0
FUND OF SPEECH COMMUNICATION 3.0
APPLIED FORENSICS | 1.0
APPLIED FORENSICS II 1.0
APPLIED FORENSICS IIi 3.0
APPLIED FORENSICS IV 0.0
WEB DEVELOPMENT | 0.0

WEB150

IT'S NOT TOO SOON TO THINK FALL!

The fall credit course schedule is now online at harpercollege.edu.

NONCREDIT CONTINUING EDUCATION
Summer noncredit continuing education courses at
harpercollege.edu/ce. Hundreds of courses to enrich your

life and advance your career. Programs for kids and teens,

adult learners and alder adults.

LOOKING FOR TRAINING AND EDUCATION
FOR YOUR BUSINESS?

Harper College for Businesses is a learning resource for organizations
that helps translate business strategies into bottom line results through
employee development. Learn more at harpercollege.biz.

SIGN UP TO RECEIVE E-MAIL UPDATES
Get the latest information on Harper programs and events by
subscribing to the Learning Life e-mail newsletter.

Visit harpercollege.edu/learninglife to learn more.

OUR MISSION

Harper College is a comprehensive community college dedicated to
providing excellent education at an affordable cost, promoting personal
growth, enriching the local community and meeting the challenges of a
global society.

This is just an overview of Harper's summer classes. Visit harpercollege.edu for the latest information.



CAMPUS EVENTS

SUMMER 2007

harpercollege.edu

ACADEMIC CALENDAR:

SUMMER SESSION, 2007

CLASSES BEGINNING
May 21

June 4

June 18

July 2

FOURTH OF JULY
July 4
Classes Not in Session

For information regarding refunds,
withdrawals and mid-term dates, visit
harpercollege.edu

Harper College is committed to the policy that all
persons shall have equal access to its programs,
facilities, and employment without regard to
race, color, creed, religion, national origin, sex,
age, marital status, disability, public assistance
status, veteran status, or sexual orientation.

13 Harper College

CAMPUS EVENTS:

MARK NIZER

Juggler and Comedian

Tuesday, June 12

7:00 p.m.

Performing Arts Center

FREE Harper students w/ valid ID

$5 General Public, Harper faculty
and staff, seniors

TONY ROMANO

Author, When the World was Young
Monday, June 18

1:15 p.m.

L109, Drama Lab

FREE

36TH ANNUAL OUTDOOR

DINNER & BLUES CONCERT

featuring the pianist Erwin Helfer

and vocalist Katherine Davis

Wednesday, June 20

6:00 p.m. Dinner

7:00 p.m. Concert

Student Center

FREE Harper students, faculty and
staff w/ valid ID

$6.50 Adults

$3 Children (under 6 are free)

NOW LOOK AT THE

MESS WE'VE CREATED:

A CONVERSATION WITH
THOMAS JEFFERSON AND
WGN’S JOHN WILLIAMS

Thursday, June 28
7:30 p.m.

Performing Arts Center

FREE Harper students w/ valid ID

$15 Harper faculty, staff, and seniors
$25 General Public
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OUTDOOR
LAWN SCREENING

OF GREASE

Thursday, July 12
8:30 p.m.

North Lawn
FREE

MALLORY LEWIS

Wiriter, Puppeteer — returning

to the stage with Lamb Chop

Tuesday, July 17

7:00 p.m.

Performing Arts Center

$7 Harper students w/ valid ID, faculty,
staff and seniors

$10 General Public

$5 Children under 13

BUY YOUR TICKETS AT
HARPERCOLLEGE.EDU/BOXOFFICE
OR CALL 847.925.6100.

Accreditation statement and notice of public
comment: William Rainey Harper College (Harper
College) is seeking comments from the public about
the College in preparation for its periodic evaluation
by its regional accrediting agency. The College will
undergo a comprehensive evaluation visit November
5 -7, 2007, by a team representing the Higher
Learning Commission of the North Central Association
of Colleges and Schools. Harper College has been
accredited by the Commission since 1971. The team
will review the institution’s ongoing ability to meet the
Commission’s Criteria for Accreditation.

The public is invited to submit comments regarding
the College, as follows:

Public Comment on

William Rainey Harper College

The Higher Learning Commission

to the quality of the institution or its academic programs.
Comments must be in writing and signed. Name,
address, and telephone number of the person providing
the comments should be included. Comments cannot be
treated as confidential. All comments must be received
by October 3, 2007.

Periodicals
Postage Paid
Palatine, IL

Residential Customer




